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 2 16508 DUQUE DE CAXIAS  11DISTRICT LC 1  3  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 16528 PETROPOLIS CENTRO  7DISTRICT LC 1  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 16529 RESENDE  10DISTRICT LC 1  9  11  28 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 5 16531 RIO DE JANEIRO LINS DE VASCONCELOS  14DISTRICT LC 1  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 16533 RIO DE JANEIRO BANGU  12DISTRICT LC 1  5  5  21 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 16542 RIO DE JANEIRO  7DISTRICT LC 1  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 16544 RIO DE JANEIRO COPACABANA  12DISTRICT LC 1  3  5  16 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 8 16545 RIO DE JANEIRO LEME  8DISTRICT LC 1  1  1  16 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 1 16546 RIO DE JANEIRO URCA  3DISTRICT LC 1  1  1  4 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 16552 RIO DE JANEIRO SAO CRISTOVAO  0DISTRICT LC 1  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 16555 RIO DE JANEIRO GRAJAU  3DISTRICT LC 1  2  3  6 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 16556 RIO DE JANEIRO FLAMENGO  15DISTRICT LC 1  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 16557 RIO DE JANEIRO ILHA DO GOVERNADOR  11DISTRICT LC 1  5  5  21 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 5 16558 RIO DE JANEIRO JACAREPAGUA  7DISTRICT LC 1  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 16561 RIO DE JANEIRO CAMPO GRANDE  6DISTRICT LC 1  5  7  14 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 3 16562 RIO DE JANEIRO RIO COMPRIDO  4DISTRICT LC 1  3  3  7 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 16563 RIO DE JANEIRO ENGENHO VELHO  0DISTRICT LC 1  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 16568 TERESOPOLIS  2DISTRICT LC 1  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 33338 SAO JOAO DE MERITI  11DISTRICT LC 1  4  5  17 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 2 37824 RIO DE JANEIRO VILA VALQUEIRE  4DISTRICT LC 1  1  3  6 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 38160 RIO DE JANEIRO TAQUARA  19DISTRICT LC 1  2  4  31 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 17 43023 PIRAI  21DISTRICT LC 1  8  8  38 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 1 45121 PETROPOLIS ITAIPAVA  4DISTRICT LC 1  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 48020 RIO DE JANEIRO REC DOS BANDEIR  28DISTRICT LC 1  6  7  38 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 5 48609 RIO DE JANEIRO ROCHA MIRANDA  3DISTRICT LC 1  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 48610 VOLTA REDONDA CIDADE DO ACO  9DISTRICT LC 1  5  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 11 49000 RIO DE JANEIRO CACHAMBI  13DISTRICT LC 1  5  8  24 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 6 49685 PETROPOLIS QUITANDINHA  8DISTRICT LC 1  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 6 55918 RIO DE JANEIRO CIDADE MARAVILHOSA  31DISTRICT LC 1  2  3  37 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 57640 RIO DE JANEIRO MARACANA  5DISTRICT LC 1  3  3  9 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 4 59170 RIO DE JANEIRO PRINCESA DO LEME  16DISTRICT LC 1  2  2  20 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 60073 RIO DE JANEIRO GUARATIBA  7DISTRICT LC 1  4  5  11 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 62514 RIO DE JANEIRO CARIOCA  25DISTRICT LC 1  3  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 64490 RIO DE JANEIRO SERNAMBETIBA  10DISTRICT LC 1  3  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 64903 RIO DE JANEIRO-REALENGO  0DISTRICT LC 1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 77309 RIO DE JANEIRO-LAGOA RODRIGO DE FREITAS  12DISTRICT LC 1  1  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 6 130749 Duque de Caxias Ama Xerém - Centenario  16DISTRICT LC 1  5  8  22 0  0  0 4  4  0  0

 4 134308 Rio de Janeiro Vozes da Pólio  13DISTRICT LC 1  4  7  17 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 6 150569 Rio de Janeiro Cibernético Acessibilidade e Inclusão Social  10DISTRICT LC 1  2  2  16 3  0  0 1  1  1  2

 8 171570 Rio de Janeiro Colorindo a Vida  10DISTRICT LC 1  4  5  18 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 244  651 407
 40

 117  146  3  0  0115 31  1  2
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